
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CJ-2017-
00030

04/21/20
17

ACOSTA, ROSA Plaintiff
ACOSTA, ROSA vs. BAUGUS, 
BILLY PRYOR

AUTO 
NEGLIGENCE

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CJ-2017-
00030

04/21/20
17

BAUGUS, BILLY 
PRYOR Defendant

ACOSTA, ROSA vs. BAUGUS, 
BILLY PRYOR

AUTO 
NEGLIGENCE

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00057

04/21/20
17

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROCHA, JAZMIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00058

04/21/20
17

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KLEINSCHMIDT, KELSIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00059

04/21/20
17

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SEMARD, SETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00060

04/21/20
17

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORGAN, CORY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00061

04/21/20
17

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VOGT,
CHRISTOPHER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00062

04/21/20
17

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LONG,
RHEA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00063

04/21/20
17

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOUCHARD, SUMMER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00064

04/21/20
17

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODES, BRANDON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00065

04/21/20
17

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLER, TRENTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00066

04/21/20
17

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNSON, CLAIRE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00067

04/21/20
17

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAY, 
EMILY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00068

04/21/20
17

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KIMBLE, CHANDRA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00063

04/21/20
17

BOUCHARD, 
SUMMER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOUCHARD, SUMMER

INDEBTEDNESS

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700063
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700063
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700068
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700068
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700067
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700067
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700066
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700066
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700065
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700065
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700064
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700064
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700063
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700063
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700062
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700062
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700061
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700061
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700060
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700060
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700059
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700059
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700058
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700058
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700057
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700057
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700030
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700030
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700030
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCJ++1700030
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00057

04/21/20
17

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROCHA, JAZMIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00058

04/21/20
17

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KLEINSCHMIDT, KELSIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00059

04/21/20
17

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SEMARD, SETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00060

04/21/20
17

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORGAN, CORY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00061

04/21/20
17

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VOGT, 
CHRISTOPHER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00062

04/21/20
17

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LONG,
RHEA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00063

04/21/20
17

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOUCHARD, SUMMER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00064

04/21/20
17

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODES, BRANDON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00065

04/21/20
17

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLER, TRENTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00066

04/21/20
17

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNSON, CLAIRE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00067

04/21/20
17

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAY, 
EMILY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00068

04/21/20
17

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KIMBLE, CHANDRA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00066

04/21/20
17

JOHNSON, 
CLAIRE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNSON, CLAIRE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00068

04/21/20
17

KIMBLE, 
CHANDRA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KIMBLE, CHANDRA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00058

04/21/20
17

KLEINSCHMIDT, 
KELSIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KLEINSCHMIDT, KELSIE

INDEBTEDNESS

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700058
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700058
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700068
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700068
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700066
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700066
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700068
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700068
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700067
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700067
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700066
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700066
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700065
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700065
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700064
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700064
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700063
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700063
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700062
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700062
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700061
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700061
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700060
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700060
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700059
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700059
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700058
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700058
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700057
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700057
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca
City)

CS-2017-
00062

04/21/2
017

LONG, RHEA Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LONG, RHEA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca
City)

CS-2017-
00065

04/21/2
017

MILLER, 
TRENTON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLER, TRENTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca
City)

CS-2017-
00060

04/21/2
017

MORGAN, CORY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORGAN, CORY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca
City)

CS-2017-
00057

04/21/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROCHA, JAZMIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca
City)

CS-2017-
00058

04/21/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KLEINSCHMIDT, KELSIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca
City)

CS-2017-
00059

04/21/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SEMARD, SETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca
City)

CS-2017-
00060

04/21/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORGAN, CORY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca
City)

CS-2017-
00061

04/21/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VOGT, CHRISTOPHER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca
City)

CS-2017-
00062

04/21/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LONG, RHEA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca
City)

CS-2017-
00063

04/21/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOUCHARD, SUMMER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca
City)

CS-2017-
00064

04/21/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODES, BRANDON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca
City)

CS-2017-
00065

04/21/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLER, TRENTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca
City)

CS-2017-
00066

04/21/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNSON, CLAIRE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca
City)

CS-2017-
00067

04/21/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAY, 
EMILY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca
City)

CS-2017-
00068

04/21/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KIMBLE, CHANDRA

INDEBTEDNESS

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700068
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700068
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700067
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700067
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700066
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700066
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700065
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700065
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700064
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700064
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700063
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700063
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700062
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700062
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700061
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700061
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700060
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700060
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700059
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700059
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700058
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700058
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700057
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700057
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700060
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700060
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700065
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700065
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700062
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700062
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00067

04/21/20
17

RAY, EMILY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAY, 
EMILY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00064

04/21/20
17

RHODES, 
BRANDON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODES, BRANDON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00057

04/21/20
17

ROCHA, 
JAZMIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROCHA, JAZMIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00059

04/21/20
17

SEMARD, 
SETH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SEMARD, SETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00057

04/21/20
17

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROCHA, JAZMIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00058

04/21/20
17

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KLEINSCHMIDT, KELSIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00059

04/21/20
17

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SEMARD, SETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00060

04/21/20
17

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORGAN, CORY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00061

04/21/20
17

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VOGT, 
CHRISTOPHER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00062

04/21/20
17

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LONG,
RHEA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00063

04/21/20
17

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOUCHARD, SUMMER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00064

04/21/20
17

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODES, BRANDON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00065

04/21/20
17

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLER, TRENTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00066

04/21/20
17

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNSON, CLAIRE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00067

04/21/20
17

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAY, 
EMILY

INDEBTEDNESS

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00068

04/21/20
17

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KIMBLE, CHANDRA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00061

04/21/20
17

VOGT, 
CHRISTOPHER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VOGT, CHRISTOPHER

INDEBTEDNESS

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700061
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700061
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700068
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700068
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700067
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700067
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700066
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700066
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700065
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700065
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700064
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700064
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700063
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700063
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700062
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700062
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700061
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700061
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700060
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700060
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700059
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700059
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700058
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700058
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700057
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700057
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